
61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231586107182

231586107187

231586107188

231586107191

231586107193

231586107194

231586107196

AKASH  YADAV

DILJOT  SINGH

EKAMJOT  SINGH

GURPREET  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

HARJINDER  KAUR

HARMANPREET  SINGH

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

Registration No Name

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

P/C P/

P/ P/

P/B P/B+

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

A/F P/

P/ A/

A/F A/F

A/F A/F

R/F A/F

A/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

P/B R/F

R/F P/B+

P/B+ P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

P/B P/

P/ P/

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

10/12 11/20

9/12 10/12

15/34 /5

/5 /6

/25 /23

12/13 8/27

11/13 11/10

20/29 12/5

12/5 9/6

33/26 40/26

6/12 4/35

11/12 9/10

16/30 /4

/5 /6

/27 /22

7/14 6/20

11/14 7/10

/37 12/6

12/6 /7

/29 /27

/14 /20

11/14 /10

/36 /6

/6 /6

/26 /26

25/15 15/35

16/15 30/13

27/38 14/6

14/6 12/8

34/39 48/32

8/15 6/21

6/15 3/12

24/31 13/6

13/6 11/8

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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/ /
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/ /
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/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Exam:   Dec/2023
Date:   09 MAY 2024



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231586107196

231586107199

231586107208

231586107212

231586107213

231586107214

231586107219

231586107220

HARMANPREET  SINGH

HARPREET  KAUR

JASPREET  KAUR

LOVEPREET  KAUR

LOVEPREET  SINGH

LOVEPREET  SINGH

MEHAK  

MEHAK  RANI 526

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

Registration No Name

P/B+ P/B+

A/F A/F

A/F A/F

P/B A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F P/B

P/B P/A

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A+

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

P/B R/F

R/F P/B

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A

P/B R/F

R/F P/B+

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A

R/F P/B

R/F P/B+

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

P/A P/B+

P/A P/A

P/A P/

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

34/31 37/26

/12 /20

/12 /13

28/29 /5

/5 /8

/35 /28

12/17 20/37

20/17 40/14

30/29 16/7

16/7 13/6

34/38 49/33

8/12 9/34

8/12 8/12

11/33 14/5

14/5 11/6

34/37 40/27

23/15 8/32

11/15 20/12

15/31 16/6

16/6 13/6

33/30 45/27

22/15 17/34

17/15 30/12

22/30 16/6

16/6 13/7

34/32 49/31

14/13 21/31

12/13 31/12

22/31 14/5

14/5 12/6

35/36 38/25

37/17 22/41

32/17 40/14

39/41 16/7
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Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231586107220

231586107223

231586107224

231586107226

231586107229

231586107231

231586107232

231586107235

MEHAK  RANI

PALVI  

PARMINDER  SINGH

PAWANPREET  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

RAMDAS  SINGH

RAMJIT  

SATVEER  SINGH

526 0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

Registration No Name

P/ P/

P/A P/A+

P/B R/F

P/B+ P/B+

P/A P/

P/ P/

P/A P/A+

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

P/C P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

R/F A/F

R/F A/F

A/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B+

R/F P/B

R/F P/B

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A+

R/F R/F

R/F P/F

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

16/7 15/9

36/38 50/32

20/16 10/41

26/16 32/14

34/42 15/7

15/7 15/9

36/39 48/33

9/15 8/21

11/15 7/10

22/30 14/7

14/7 12/6

35/35 42/30

5/14 7/23

8/14 6/11

20/29 15/5

15/5 12/6

34/37 39/25

2/14 /20

9/14 /10

/29 /5

/5 /6

/33 /29

5/15 11/25

13/15 13/12

20/34 14/7

14/7 11/6

35/30 37/30

10/15 20/38

15/15 26/12

27/29 16/7

16/7 12/7

34/36 51/32

6/14 10/20

10/14 20/10

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /
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Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :

1Class:

231586107235

231586107236

231586107237

231586107238

231586107240

231586107242

SATVEER  SINGH

SUKHVIR  SINGH

SUKHWINDER  SINGH

SUMANPREET  KAUR

SUMIT  SINGH

TARNPREET  SINGH

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

0100 0101

0102 0103

0104 0110

0112 0113

0116 0117

Registration No Name

R/F A/

A/ A/

A/F A/F

P/B R/F

R/F A/F

A/F P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/A+

P/B R/F

R/F R/F

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

R/F R/F

R/F P/P

P/B P/

P/ P/

P/B+ P/B+

R/F R/F

R/F R/F

R/F P/

P/ P/

P/A P/B+

ALL ABSENT

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Subject Codes(Marks/Sessional/Status/Grade  )
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S.No

22

23
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

10/30 /6

/6 /6

/35 /27

22/15 6/25

11/15 /12

/35 16/7

16/7 10/6

36/31 50/33

20/14 3/34

14/14 13/10

20/39 13/6

13/6 9/6

35/38 38/32

13/13 11/22

11/13 20/10

21/39 13/6

13/6 9/6

34/30 40/27

12/15 4/25

13/15 13/12

15/30 14/6

14/6 10/6

35/36 39/28

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

/ /

Dec/2023
09 MAY 2024



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :2Class:

221586109041

221586109044

221586109045

221586109048

221586109052

221586109054

221586109056

221586109057

221586109059

221586109068

221586109071

221586109075

221586109078

ANMOL SINGH

ARMANJOT SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

JASHANDEEP KAUR

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH SANDHU

JOTI KUMAR

KARAMPREET SINGH

PAVANVIR SINGH

RABINDER SINGH

SAHILPRIT SINGH

SHIVAM 

678

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

0190 0453 0553 0961

2190 2753 2853 5753

6453 6753 6961

Registration No Name

R O O P

O O R O

O O O

R O O O

O O O O

O O O

R O O P

O O O O

O O O

R O O P

O O R O

O O O

P O O O

O O O O

O O O

R O O P

O O R O

O O O

R O O P

P O R P

P P P

R O O O

O O O O

O O O

R O O O

O O R O

O O O

R O O P

O O P O

O O O

R O O R

A O R P

A A A

R O O P

O O O P

O O O

R O O O

O O O O

O O O

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) ) )

) ) )

) ) ) )
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/6 /46 /31 /31

/12 /30 /6 /17

/17 /52 /12

/16 /45 /42 /30

/13 /37 /31 /17

/19 /53 /12

/14 /42 /45 /33

/14 /33 /40 /17

/18 /52 /12

/11 /35 /45 /33

/12 /30 /10 /21

/21 /53 /11

/33 /42 /50 /44

/20 /42 /36 /21

/21 /55 /15

/5 /40 /54 /32

/14 /33 /15 /19

/19 /55 /15

/8 /34 /40 /31

/12 /30 /20 /11

/11 /51 /11

/16 /41 /45 /30

/19 /33 /30 /20

/22 /58 /18

/15 /42 /55 /30

/15 /34 /22 /19

/19 /55 /15

/16 /46 /50 /34

/14 /30 /30 /20

/20 /57 /15

/15 /40 /39 /21

/ /30 /12 /10

/ / /

/14 /44 /49 /30

/14 /38 /33 /11

/16 /53 /12

/19 /51 /52 /37

/20 /43 /39 /20

/20 /57 /21

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

211586109076

211586109085

211586109087

211586109089

211586109090

211586109094

211586109102

211586109106

211586109118

211586109119

211586109121

211586109123

211586109125

211586109133

211586188064

221586109041

221586109044

221586109045

221586109048

ARMANPREET  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HARKIRAT  SINGH

HARRY  

KARANVEER  SINGH

LOVEPREET  KAUR

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAVIJOT  SINGH

RAVNEET  KAUR

SEHWAG  SINGH

TARIKJOT  SINGH

DEEPANSHU  VERMA

ANMOL SINGH

ARMANJOT SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

GURINDER SINGH

564

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

Registration No Name
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A A A A
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R R P R

REAPPEAR
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REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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REAPPEAR
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/51 /12 /21 /17

/34 /33 /38 /32

/15 /14 /18 /18

/49 /15 /16 /19

/24 /31 /33 /0

/14 /16 /19 /14

/35 /14 / /10

/17 /32 /33 /0

/ / / /11

/35 /24 /15 /17

/21 /30 /30 /0

/19 /13 /17 /14

/42 /39 /19 /16

/48 /51 /41 /32

/20 /15 /15 /19

/31 /18 /17 /16

/34 /30 /35 /0

/15 /15 /17 /14

/38 /16 /20 /18

/34 /30 /34 /0

/14 /13 /17 /18

/33 /18 /17 /18

/32 /37 /46 /30

/19 /21 /19 /19

/38 /13 /17 /14

/24 /34 /39 /0

/19 /13 /16 /15

/41 /21 /14 /15

/36 /36 /50 /2

/18 /13 /16 /13

/37 /19 / /10

/34 /30 /35 /2

/ / / /10

/31 /24 /22 /20

/31 /30 /33 /13

/21 /21 /19 /21

/41 /19 /14 /16

/36 /31 /32 /1

/18 /12 /16 /12

/30 /43 /18 /18

/31 /39 /30 /3

/18 /20 /17 /18

/31 /36 /20 /18

/35 /37 /30 /4

/19 /18 /19 /20

/30 /1 /13 /14

/18 /12 /22 /0

/15 /16 /15 /13

/32 /9 / /

/25 /24 /35 /0

/ / / /

/30 /7 /16 /12

/24 /24 /36 /15

/14 /16 /14 /11

/30 /2 /14 /16

/22 /21 /30 /0

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :3Class:

221586109048

221586109050

221586109052

221586109053

221586109054

221586109056

221586109057

221586109059

221586109066

221586109068

221586109071

221586109073

221586109075

221586109077

221586109078

GURINDER SINGH

HARSIMRANPAL SINGH

JASHANDEEP KAUR

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

JASKARAN SINGH SANDHU

JOTI KUMAR

KARAMPREET SINGH

NANDINI 

PAVANVIR SINGH

RABINDER SINGH

RAJWINDER KAUR

SAHILPRIT SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

SHIVAM 

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295 4361

4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

0195 0295 1195 1295

4361 4461 5861 6189

6199 6461 8861 9361

Registration No Name
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S.No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/16 /15 /16 /17

/ /13 /15 /13

/18 /21 /22 /0

/15 /17 /16 /11

/53 /37 /18 /17

/28 /40 /40 /20

/18 /19 /18 /19

/ /2 /13 /11

/11 /20 /17 /0

/14 /15 /15 /14

/19 /6 /14 /12

/21 /30 /21 /0

/12 /16 /17 /11

/15 /1 / /

/16 /14 /17 /0

/ / / /

/30 /3 /16 /14

/22 /31 /30 /8

/18 /17 /19 /14

/33 /30 /17 /13

/21 /24 /33 /17

/14 /16 /16 /12

/45 /40 /20 /20

/35 /47 /33 /21

/21 /19 /20 /20

/30 /14 /16 /14

/21 /30 /31 /0

/15 /15 /15 /14

/30 /7 / /

/14 /24 /30 /3

/ / / /

/64 /59 /21 /21

/38 /44 /39 /6

/20 /20 /21 /20

/35 /1 /15 /13

/21 /31 /34 /20

/14 /16 /17 /14

/32 /0 /14 /14

/21 /13 /30 /0

/15 /15 /16 /15

/36 /13 /16 /16

/34 /39 /32 /22

/20 /16 /15 /19

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :4Class:

211586109074

211586109076

211586109079

211586109085

211586109087

211586109089

211586109090

211586109094

211586109102

211586109106

211586109118

211586109119

211586109121

211586109123

211586109125

211586109133

211586109136

211586188064

AMARJIT  KAUR

ARMANPREET  SINGH

ARVINDER  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HARKIRAT  SINGH

HARRY  

KARANVEER  SINGH

LOVEPREET  KAUR

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAVIJOT  SINGH

RAVNEET  KAUR

SEHWAG  SINGH

TARIKJOT  SINGH

VISHAL  CHOPRA

DEEPANSHU  VERMA

493

480

526

442

414

507

408

545

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163 6165

6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761

2595 3061 3595 6163

6165 6197 6561 8061

9585 9761
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/35 /33 /18 /10

/17 /19 /33 /20

/31 /35

/30 /35 /12 /30

/16 /13 /35 /13

/17 /30

/30 /45 /15 /30

/20 /16 /43 /18

/37 /35

/30 /40 /13 /33

/14 /14 /31 /20

/ /22

/17 /41 / /34

/10 /11 /30 /10

/30 /

/7 /30 /15 /30

/17 /16 /30 /13

/30 /30

/38 /50 /18 /39

/18 /19 /46 /18

/52 /35

/24 /35 /13 /32

/18 /14 /30 /13

/30 /32

/22 /41 /13 /31

/18 /14 /30 /13

/32 /28

/37 /33 /20 /34

/20 /19 /47 /15

/33 /35

/31 /42 /15 /32

/15 /15 /30 /13

/46 /38

/38 /40 /11 /33

/14 /10 /31 /13

/32 /30

/9 /35 / /24

/ /10 /31 /10

/38 /

/30 /49 /18 /30

/20 /19 /36 /18

/30 /35

/30 /42 /13 /31

/15 /13 /37 /13

/34 /30

/42 /42 /21 /34

/20 /20 /40 /20

/45 /39

/30 /49 /12 /15

/15 /13 /30 /18

/36 /37

/31 /47 /14 /16

/16 /14 /34 /18

/33 /30

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

201586108994

201586108995

201586108996

201586108997

201586108998

201586109000

201586109008

201586109016

201586109029

201586109031

201586109033

201586109052

201586109053

201586183294

AMRIT  SINGH

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARWINDER KAUR

ARVINDER  SINGH

ASHISH  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

HUSANPREET  SINGH

JATINDER  SINGH

PRABHDEEP  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

RAHUL  

TAMANA  DEVI

TANVEER  SINGH

S K MOUTASIM BILLA

583

632

611

468

535

465

575

648

536

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617
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2615 2616 2617 2618
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3618 4610 4612 4617
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2615 2616 2617 2618
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3618 4610 4612 4617
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2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617
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PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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)

) ) ) )
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)
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) ) ) )

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/35 /31 /30 /30

/33 /19 /16 /19

/16 /20 /35 /30

/16

/30 /30 /19 /31

/32 /19 /18 /20

/19 /18 /39 /34

/13

/32 /32 /30 /30

/32 /18 /18 /19

/17 /18 /39 /38

/17

/30 /30 /25 /2

/30 /14 /17 /19

/16 /20 /34 /34

/19

/31 /41 /19 /11

/30 /11 /17 /14

/11 /17 /33 /40

/17

/30 / /30 /16

/31 /10 /10 /10

/11 /10 /20 /30

/11

/45 /30 /33 /30

/31 /16 /17 /17

/13 /17 /36 /33

/20

/30 /31 /30 /30

/30 /10 /17 /11

/12 /10 /32 /34

/14

/32 /43 /30 /31

/41 /14 /15 /13

/15 /15 /25 /40

/14

/30 /38 /30 /30

/30 /11 /16 /14

/14 /10 /32 /31

/11

/38 /32 /30 /32

/34 /12 /19 /16

/13 /19 /34 /30

/18

/32 /43 /35 /30

/38 /15 /18 /16

/18 /18 /40 /42

/17

/42 /30 /33 /30

/38 /15 /19 /15

/13 /15 /31 /32

/15

/39 /38 /30 /6

/30 /14 /16 /15

/14 /15 /37 /35

/19

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

211586109074

211586109076

211586109079

211586109085

211586109087

211586109089

211586109090

211586109094

211586109102

211586109106

211586109118

211586109119

211586109121

211586109123

AMARJIT  KAUR

ARMANPREET  SINGH

ARVINDER  SINGH

GURSEWAK  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HARKIRAT  SINGH

HARRY  

KARANVEER  SINGH

LOVEPREET  KAUR

PRABHJOT  SINGH

PRITPAL  SINGH

RAVIJOT  SINGH

RAVNEET  KAUR

627

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617 5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617 3618

4610 4612 4617 5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617 3618

4610 4612 4617 5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

Registration No Name

P P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P R

P A P P

P A P P

P

P P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P
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P A P P
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P
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P A A A A

A A P A

P R P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

G P P P

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

P R P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P R

P P P P

P P P P

P

P P P R

P A A A A

A A P A

P R P P

P P P P

P P P P

P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR
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S.No
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/43 /34 /30 /12

/63 /19 /19 /20

/19 /18 /40 /34

/20

/31 /31 /30 /6

/45 / /16 /14

/18 / /29 /32

/15

/38 /32 /39 /11

/50 /21 /21 /18

/20 /20 /42 /36

/20

/41 /33 /38 /

/46 / /15 /15

/16 / /21 /

/15

/32 /31 /33 /4

/35 / / / /

/ / /34 /

/36 /12 /33 /3

/51 /18 /15 /12

/18 /14 /31 /33

/15

/30 /32 /42 /37

/42 /17 /20 /18

/18 /14 /37 /38

/19

/32 /31 /36 /11

/46 /18 /14 /14

/16 /15 /30 /34

/17

/30 /30 /37 /12

/41 /17 /14 /19

/16 /17 /32 /35

/15

/35 /17 /39 /19

/40 /18 /17 /19

/17 /16 /34 /36

/18

/38 /30 /30 /6

/56 /16 /17 /17

/17 /17 /31 /36

/15

/37 /31 /30 /21

/50 /17 /19 /11

/18 /17 /38 /37

/17

/32 /30 /30 /5

/41 / / / /

/ / /30 /

/33 /12 /32 /30

/49 /20 /19 /20

/20 /19 /41 /38

/19

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :5Class:

211586109125

211586109130

211586109133

211586109136

211586188064

211586188065

SEHWAG  SINGH

SUMANDEEP  KAUR

TARIKJOT  SINGH

VISHAL  CHOPRA

DEEPANSHU  VERMA

JASHANDEEP SINGH PANAG

786

689

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

2615 2616 2617 2618

3610 3615 3616 3617

3618 4610 4612 4617

5617

Registration No Name
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PASS
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Mks.Obt.
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) ) ) )

)

S.No
29

30

31

32

33

34

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/41 /32 /32 /16

/52 /16 /14 /11

/16 /16 /21 /40

/15

/57 /44 /51 /47

/61 /21 /22 /21

/20 /20 /42 /45

/21

/41 /30 /46 /32

/60 /20 /19 /17

/16 /19 /42 /39

/18

/43 /30 /46 /14

/54 /17 /19 /18

/18 /17 /39 /46

/17

/34 /17 /34 /17

/47 /17 /16 /18

/19 /17 /41 /40

/17

/39 /16 /31 /6

/44 /15 /15 /14

/16 /14 /40 /33

/15

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023



61Course Code: ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG.Branch Name   :6Class:

201586108995

201586108996

201586108997

201586108998

201586109000

201586109006

201586109008

201586109016

201586109029

201586109031

201586109033

201586109052

201586109053

201586183293

201586183294

AMRITPAL  SINGH

ARWINDER KAUR

ARVINDER  SINGH

ASHISH  SINGH

DILPREET  SINGH

GURVIR  SINGH

HUSANPREET  SINGH

JATINDER  SINGH

PRABHDEEP  SINGH

PRABHJOT  SINGH

RAHUL  

TAMANA  DEVI

TANVEER  SINGH

RANVIR  KUMAR

S K MOUTASIM BILLA

531

478

422

414

527

442

508

467

457

548

449

485

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619

3612 3613 3614 4613

4615 4616 5619 5820

6619
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

S.GURU HARGOBIND S.SAHIB GOVT. POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE,FATEHGARH SAHIBInstitute Name:

/31 /13 /18 /20

/36 /30 /37 /30

/16

/33 /36 /13 /18

/31 /31 /30 /48

/14

/33 /31 /12 /16

/30 /30 /36 /41

/11

/30 /38 /11 /14

/27 /30 /31 /35

/11

/30 /30 /12 /11

/27 /30 /30 /37

/11

/31 /19 /11 /14

/27 /33 /36 /55

/12

/31 /32 /12 /15

/30 /44 /34 /56

/14

/32 /30 /11 /12

/27 /30 /35 /33

/11

/33 /31 /13 /14

/27 /43 /36 /38

/16

/40 /30 /12 /12

/30 /42 /46 /37

/11

/33 /31 /14 /17

/33 /30 /31 /34

/12

/30 /35 /15 /19

/31 /38 /43 /39

/16

/31 /37 /13 /15

/29 /30 /30 /42

/13

/31 /30 /14 /16

/31 /30 /31 /33

/15

/35 /31 /13 /17

/30 /30 /7 /35

/13

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  21 MAR 2024

 Exam : Dec/2023


